American Sensor Technologies •  450 Clark Dr., Mt. Olive, NJ 07828 •  phone (973) 448-1901 •  fax (973) 448-1905 •  email: info@astsensors.com
TM
Performance @ 25°C (77°F)
Accuracy* <±0.25% BFSL
Stability (1 year) ±0.25%FS, typ
Over range Protection 2X Rated Pressure
Burst Pressure 5X Rated Pressure
Pressure Cycles >10 Million

Data Loggers��
Barometric Correctors��
Ordering Information
Dimensional Data
Warranty
TM
www.astsensors.com © 2011 American Sensor Technologies Inc. AST4710 12/02/2011.
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Workmanship - AST, Inc. pressure transmitters have a limited one-year warranty to the original purchaser.  AST, Inc. will replace or repair,
free of charge, any defective transmitter.  This warranty does not apply to any units that have been modified; misused, neglected or installed
where the application exceeds published ratings. AST4710 is not recommended for use with hydrogen. AST’s sensors are made with pride in
New Jersey, USA. If in the area please feel free to stop by for a visit!
Installation/Applications - The purchaser is responsible for media compatibility, functional adequacy, and correct installation of the transmitter.
PSI
ABSOLUTE
PROOF
PSIA
BURST
PSIA
PRESSURE
RANGE
CODE
0-15 30 75 A0015
0-30 60 150 A0030
0-50 100 250 A0050
0-100 200 500 A0100
0-200 400 1000 A0200
0-300 600 1500 A0300
Pressure Ranges
 AST4710      A             A0100     P   4      A              1   000
Series Type
Process Connection
A=1/4” NPT Male
C=1/4 BSP Male
F=7/16”-20 UNF Male
J= 1/8” NPT Female
[Panel Mount
option code “066” required]
Pressure Range
Insert 5-digit pressure range code
Pressure Unit
P=PSI
Outputs                         3=1-5V (3-Wire)
A=10mV/V                     4=4-20mA (Loop Powered)
2=0-5V (3-Wire)             5=0-10V (3-Wire)
Electrical+
A=2 ft.            E=Mini DIN 43650C
B=4 ft.            I=DIN43650A
C=6 ft.            R=Bendix 6 Pin
D=10 ft.
Wetted Material
1=316L
Options
000= No Special Options
066= Panel Mount (1/8”-27 NPT Female Only)
+ Wiring information available at: http://www.astsensors.com/mediacenter.php
Max